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213 - Boys U13 200 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:49 am Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 371 Mirza KLASS 26.468   q

2 211 Ewan Lamb KTJ 27.205   q

3 42 Chuah GISKL 28.367   q

4 443 Nascimento ISP 30.384  

- 543 Abdul Rizal ISKL DNF  

- 316 Kim BSKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:51 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 71 Rankin GISKL 26.738   q

2 394 Narodovich KLASS 28.561   q

3 212 Leong KTJ 29.263   q

4 486 Wong ISKL 30.351  

5 448 Noah ISP 31.626  

6 308 Ho BSKL 34.202  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 07:53 am Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 446 Woo ISP 27.892   q

2 59 Ling GISKL 29.194   q

3 536 Olson ISKL 30.104  

4 298 Choi BSKL 30.172  

5 372 Tsoy KLASS 36.605  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U13 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 371 Mirza KLASS 26.468 q

2 2 71 Rankin GISKL 26.738 q

3 1 211 Ewan Lamb KTJ 27.205 q

4 3 446 Woo ISP 27.892 q

5 1 42 Chuah GISKL 28.367 q

6 2 394 Narodovich KLASS 28.561 q

7 3 59 Ling GISKL 29.194 q

8 2 212 Leong KTJ 29.263 q

9 3 536 Olson ISKL 30.104

10 3 298 Choi BSKL 30.172

11 2 486 Wong ISKL 30.351

12 1 443 Nascimento ISP 30.384

13 2 448 Noah ISP 31.626

14 2 308 Ho BSKL 34.202

15 3 372 Tsoy KLASS 36.605

- 1 543 Abdul Rizal ISKL DNF

- 1 316 Kim BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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